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TC Rot-Weil3 Staufen e.V. ( 31640)
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Anlage
Albert-Hugard-Str.32, 79219 Staufen
T 07633-7138 farai.haaf@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Roch, Christopher
T +4915732498336 hubto98@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Boll, Lars
T 0173 3067468 LarsBoll@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.05.2024 22:55 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Liana Boch; T 076339239301
claudia.falk.boch@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Boch, Liana
Neymeyer, Greta
Comer, Julika

Comer, Lenia

Smit, Emily

Rodriguez Hamsen, Mara
Kélbel, Laura
Zimmermann, Maja
Riesterer, Elena
Schladerer, Marlena
Boeddinghaus, Aurelia
SiRe-Li, Miriam

13 Vater, Anika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20950432
21200569
20812843
21059916
21106570
21202534
21101741
20802249
20816936
21204236
21208151
20965706
21062992

LK DR Info
LK21,9
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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